
Mandore Superfast Express/22995 - SF - WR 
DLI/Old Delhi Junction to RE/Rewari Junction 

1h 51m - 82 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DLI Old Delhi Junction 21:20 3 1 0 30 219 NR
2 DEC Delhi Cantt. 21:48 21:50 2m 1 1 14 37 217 NR
3 PM Palam 21:56 21:58 2m 0 1 18 50 218 NR
4 BWSN Bijwasan 22:06 22:08 2m 0 1 25 49 220 NR
5 GGN Gurgaon 22:16 22:18 2m 1 1 31 66 214 NR
6 GHH Garhi Harsaru Junction 22:27 22:29 2m 0 1 41 81 NR
7 PTRD Pataudi Road 22:44 22:46 2m 0 1 61 51 228 NR
8 RE Rewari Junction 23:11 23:13 2m 0 1 82 83 242 NWR
9 AWR Alwar Junction 00:07 00:10 3m 2 2 157 73 272 NWR
10 BKI Bandikui Junction 01:00 01:02 2m 0 2 218 91 222 NWR
11 DO Dausa 01:21 01:23 2m 1 2 247 65 334 NWR
12 JP Jaipur Junction 02:20 02:30 10m 3 2 308 69 428 NWR
13 KMNC Kuchaman City 04:02 04:04 2m 0 2 414 64 405 NWR
14 MKN Makrana Junction 04:17 04:20 3m 0 2 427 87 426 NWR
15 DNA Degana Junction 04:50 04:53 3m 0 2 471 82 NWR
16 MTD Merta Road Junction 05:25 05:30 5m 0 2 515 66 NWR
17 GOTN Gotan 05:48 05:50 2m 2 2 535 50 324 NWR
18 JU Jodhpur 07:30 1 2 618 - 241 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 01 2024 (19:54)

Jun 01 2024 (19:54)

1

1


